Digital Imaging™1
EPSON STYLUS  PRO 10600
The High-Performance Wide-Format Printer from Epson.
Professional Graphics Reference Guide 3.0  - 08.27.2002
®
Digital Imaging™2
EPSON Stylus Pro 10600
Standard Configuration

Product Pricing Information
EPSON Pigmented Ink Technologies
ORDERING INFORMATION EPSON PART NO. MSRP
EPSON UltraChrome™ Ink Technology (500ml)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge T549100 199.00
Yellow Ink Cartridge T549400 199.00
Magenta Ink Cartridge T549300 199.00
Cyan Ink Cartridge T549200 199.00
Light Magenta Ink Cartridge T549600 199.00
Light Cyan Ink Cartridge T549500 199.00
Matte Black Ink Cartridge T549800 199.00
EPSON Archival™ Ink Technology (500ml)
Black Ink Cartridge T511201 199.00
Yellow Ink Cartridge T512201 199.00
Magenta Ink Cartridge T513201 199.00